
2025-26 Harrison Girls Golf Schedule (all dates/times, especially matches, are subject to change; all activities thru July 27 are voluntary)
Updated: 7/4/25

Date Day
JV Varsity

Tee Time

(Arrive 1 hour prior 

to tee time)

Opponent Home / Away Course

7/7/25 Mon

7/8/25 Tue

7/9/25 Wed

7/10/25 Thu

7/11/25 Fri
7/12/25 Sat
7/13/25 Sun

7/14/25 Mon

7/15/25 Tue

7/16/25 Wed

7/17/25 Thu

7/18/25 Fri
7/19/25 Sat
7/20/25 Sun

7/21/25 Mon

7/22/25 Tue

7/23/25 Wed

7/24/25 Thu

7/25/25 Fri
7/26/25 Sat
7/27/25 Sun

7/28/25 Mon

7/29/25 Tue

7/30/25 Wed

7/31/25 Thu

Practice Round @ 

Robin's Nest (arrive 

by 12:30; tee off at 

1:00)

Practice @ 

Whitewater 9:00-

10:30AM

8/1/25 Fri

Practice @ Robin's 

Nest

(9:00-10:30AM)

Match 1:00PM Loveland Home Circling Hills

8/2/25 Sat
8/3/25 Sun

8/4/25 Mon Match Match

JV: 4:00PM

Varsity: 1:00PM

JV: Mercy-McAuley

Varsity: Mercy-McAuley

JV: Home

Varsity: Home

JV: Robin's Nest

Varsity: Circling Hills

8/5/25 Tue

Practice @ Circling 

Hills

(9:00-10:30AM)

Match
Varsity: 2PM 

shotgun
Miamisburg Invitational Away Pipestone Golf Course

9 holes @ Circling Hills

2-person best ball

(arrive by 1:00, tee off at 1:30)

(advance sign-up required)

Practice @ Miami Whitewater

(9:00-10:30AM)

Junior High Camp 8:30-11:30 Circling Hills 

(all players must assist)

Try-outs (Circling Hills, arrive by 12:30PM, 

tee off at 1PM, 9 holes)

9 holes @ Circling Hills

(arrive by 1:00, tee off at 1:30)

(advance sign-up required)

Practice @ Robin's Nest

(9:00-10:30AM)

Practice @ Robin's Nest

(9:00-10:30AM)

Practice @ Circling Hills

(9:00-10:30AM)

Junior High Camp 8:30-11:30 Circling Hills 

(all players must assist)

Try-outs (Circling Hills, arrive by 12:30PM, 

tee off at 1PM, 9 holes)

Match Details

Junior High Camp 8:30-11:30 Circling Hills 

(all players must assist)

Try-outs (Circling Hills, arrive by 12:30PM, 

tee off at 1PM, 9 holes)

Practice @ Robin's Nest

(9:00-10:30AM)

18 holes @ Miami Whitewater: arrive by 

9:30AM - tee off at 10:00

(advance sign-up required)



2025-26 Harrison Girls Golf Schedule (all dates/times, especially matches, are subject to change; all activities thru July 27 are voluntary)
Updated: 7/4/25

Date Day
JV Varsity

Tee Time

(Arrive 1 hour prior 

to tee time)

Opponent Home / Away Course

Match Details

8/6/25 Wed Match

Practice @ 

Whitewater 9:00-

10:30AM

4:00PM Oak Hills Home Robin's Nest

8/7/25 Thu

Must assist with the 

Invitational (arrive 

by 8:00AM)

Match
Varsity: 8AM 

Shotgun Start

Dog Days of Summer 

Invitational
Home Miami Whitewater

8/8/25 Fri

Practice @ Robin's 

Nest

(9:00-10:30AM)

Practice @ Robin's 

Nest

(9:00-10:30AM)
8/9/25 Sat

8/10/25 Sun

8/11/25 Mon Match Match

JV: 4:00PM

Varsity: 1:00PM

JV: Badin

Varsity: Badin

JV: Home

Varsity: Home

JV: Robin's Nest

Varsity: Circling Hills

8/12/25 Tue

Practice @ Robin's 

Nest

(5:00-6:30PM)

Match 1:00PM Anderson Home Circling Hills

8/13/25 Wed Match
Practice @ Robin's 

Nest (3:30-5:00PM)
4:00PM Mercy-McAuley Home Robin's Nest

8/14/25 Thu Match
Practice @ Circling 

Hills (3:30-5:00PM)
TBD Seton Away TBD

8/15/25 Fri
Practice @ Circling 

Hills (3:30-5:00PM)

Practice @ Circling 

Hills (3:30-5:00PM)

8/16/25 Sat
8/17/25 Sun

8/18/25 Mon
Match (or practice 

round)
Match 4:00PM TBD Home Robin's Nest

8/19/25 Tue

Practice @ 

Whitewater (5:00-

6:30PM)

Practice @ 

Whitewater (3:30-

5:00PM)

8/20/25 Wed Match Match

JV: 5:20PM

Varsity: 4:50PM

(bus leaves at 

3:45PM)

JV: Little Miami

Varsity: Little Miami

JV: Home

Varsity: Home

JV: Meadowlinks

Varsity: Meadowlinks

8/21/25 Thu
Match (or practice 

round)

Practice @ Robin's 

Nest (3:30-5:00PM)
TBD TBD Home Robin's Nest

8/22/25 Fri
Practice @ Circling 

Hills (3:30-5:00PM)

Practice @ Circling 

Hills (3:30-5:00PM)

8/23/25 Sat
8/24/25 Sun

8/25/25 Mon
Practice @ Circling 

Hills (3:30-5:00PM)

Practice @ Circling 

Hills (3:30-5:00PM)

8/26/25 Tue Match Match

JV: 3:50PM

Varsity: 4:00PM

JV: Badin

Varsity: Badin

JV: Home

Varsity: Home

JV: Robin's Nest

Varsity: Indian Ridge

8/27/25 Wed Match
Practice @ Robin's 

Nest (3:30-5:00PM)
4:40PM Oak Hills Home Robin's Nest

8/28/25 Thu
Practice - Circling 

Hills (5:00-6:30PM)
Match 3:20PM MND Away The Mill Course

8/29/25 Fri
Practice @ Circling 

Hills (3:30-5:00PM)

Practice @ Circling 

Hills (3:30-5:00PM)

8/30/25 Sat
8/31/25 Sun
9/1/25 Mon

9/2/25 Tue

Practice @ Robin's 

Nest

(5:00-6:30PM)

Practice @ Robin's 

Nest

(3:30-5:00PM)

Labor Day Holiday



2025-26 Harrison Girls Golf Schedule (all dates/times, especially matches, are subject to change; all activities thru July 27 are voluntary)
Updated: 7/4/25

Date Day
JV Varsity

Tee Time

(Arrive 1 hour prior 

to tee time)

Opponent Home / Away Course

Match Details

9/3/25 Wed Match Match

JV: 3:40PM

Varsityt: TBD

JV: TBD

Varsity: Hamilton

JV: Home

Varsity: Away

JV: Robin's Nest

Varsity: Indian Ridge

9/4/25 Thu

Practice @ Robin's 

Nest

(5:00-6:30PM)

Match 3:40PM Oak Hills Home Miami Whitewater

9/5/25 Fri
Practice @ Circling 

Hills (3:30-5:00PM)
Match 4:00PM East Central Away Circling Hills

9/6/25 Sat
9/7/25 Sun

9/8/25 Mon

Practice @ Robin's 

Nest

(3:30-5:00PM)

Match 4:00PM Talawanda Away Oxford CC

9/9/25 Tue Match
Practice @ Circling 

Hills (3:30-5:00PM)
5:10PM Fenwick & Loveland Home Robin's Nest

9/10/25 Wed

Practice @ 

Whitewater

(3:30-5:00PM)

Practice @ 

Whitewater

(3:30-5:00PM)

9/11/25 Thu Match Match

JV: 5:10PM

Varsity: 3:40PM

JV: TBD

Varsity: Seton

JV: Home

Varsity: Home

JV: Robin's Nest

Varsity: Miami Whitewater
9/12/25 Fri no practice no practice

9/13/25 Sat
Must assist with the 

Tournament
Match 8:00AM Best of the West n/a Miami Whitewater

9/14/25 Sun

9/15/25 Mon

Practice @ Robin's 

Nest

(3:30-5:00PM)

Practice @ Robin's 

Nest

(3:30-5:00PM)

9/16/25 Tue Match

Practice @ 

Whitewater

(3:30-5:00PM)

TBD (bus leaves at 

2:40PM)
Badin Away Meadowlinks

9/17/25 Wed Match

Practice @ Robin's 

Nest

(3:30-5:00PM)

3:40PM Seton Home Robin's Nest

9/18/25 Thu Match

Practice @ Robin's 

Nest

(3:30-5:00PM)

3:40PM Princeton Home Robin's Nest

9/19/25 Fri
Practice @ Circling 

Hills (3:30-5:00PM)

9/20/25 Sat
9/21/25 Sun
9/22/25 Mon Practice - TBD
9/23/25 Tue Practice - TBD
9/24/25 Wed Practice - TBD
9/25/25 Thu Practice - TBD
9/26/25 Fri Practice - TBD
9/27/25 Sat
9/28/25 Sun
9/29/25 Mon Practice - TBD
9/30/25 Tue Practice - TBD
10/1/25 Wed Practice - TBD
10/2/25 Thu Practice - TBD
10/3/25 Fri Practice - TBD
10/4/25 Sat
10/5/25 Sun
10/6/25 Mon Practice - TBD
10/7/25 Tue Practice - TBD
10/8/25 Wed Practice - TBD
10/9/25 Thu Practice - TBD

10/10/25 Fri Practice - TBD
10/11/25 Sat
10/12/25 Sun
10/13/25 Mon Match TBD State Tournament n/a NCR CC
10/14/25 Tue Match TBD State Tournament n/a NCR CC

Sectional Tournament Details TBD

District Tournament Details TBD


